Max AGE 73 THE Case No. 15-11/120-203 Max AGE 740000 THE INDERVISE VINESSEERS. THAT George Ramov Description of Mainterion Difference of Mainterion of the Mainterion of Ma	ŗ.		•	5 m 1		
<pre>med 200 GRESS ***********************************</pre>						
THE NUMPYING NUMPESSETT. THAT George Remark , secretary of Housing Cardiadous, and through the bedoral Housing Cardiadous, and the secretary of Housing and Urban Secretary of Housing and Urban Secretary	468'73	and and a second se	FHA Cas	xe No. 43-117101-203	10464	
is following real property situate in Klamath County, State of Oregon, to wit: Ist 22 in Block 2 of Riverview, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. EEDNO the same property acquired by the Grantor pursuant to the provisions of the Na- county Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. EEDNO the same property acquired by the Grantor pursuant to the provisions of the Na- county Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. EEDNO the same property acquired by the Grantor pursuant to the provisions of the Na- county Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. EEDNO the same property acquired by the Grantor pursuant to the provisions of the Na- county Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. EEDNO the same property acquired by the Grantor pursuant to the provisions of the Na- county Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. EDNO the same property acquired by the Grantor pursuant to the provisions of the Na- county Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. EDNO the same property acquired by the Grantor pursuant to the provisions of the Na- county Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. EDNO the same property acquired by the Grantor pursuant to the provisions and remainders, and the the hears and assigned of said Grantes(s), forwards. SUBJECT to all covenants, restrictions, reservations, easements, conditions and rights appearing of record; and SUBJECT to any state of facts an accurate survey would abov. THE SAID GRANTOR, for himself and for his successors in office, does hearby covenant for and websile of said Grantands of all presense claiming by, from, hardle Grantor, and none other. TH offices Normal to the said Secretary of Housing and Urban Development. Information of the Code of Federal Regulations, This Cla, Chapter IJ, Part 200, Abapart D. Optimized of the Code of Federal Regulations, This Cla, Chapter IJ, Part 200, Abapart D. Optimized of the Code of Federal Regulations, This Clamate ID of the said Secr	THIS INDENTURE WITH velopment, of Washingty reginafter referred to WEN THOUSAND NINE HUND him in hand paid, the					
Int 22 in Block thereof on file in the offloo of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Dregon. Image: State of the same property acquired by the Grantor pursuant to the provisions of the National Routing Act, as amended (12 USC 1701 et seq.) and the Department of Housing and Urban avelopment Act (19 Stat. 657). Image: Top State of State State of State of State of State of State of State of	is following real prope		(hereinafte	r referred to as "ur	antee(9)"),	
BEING the same property acquired by the Grantor pursuant to the provisions of the National Housing Act, as amended (12 USC 1701 et seq.) and the Department of Housing and Urban welphent Act (79 Stat. 667). TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto plonging or in anywise appartaining, and reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, ants, issues and profits thereof. TO HATE AND TO HOLD the said premises, together with the appurtenances, unto the said arantee(s), and to the heirs and assigns of said Grantee(s), forever. SUBJECT to all covenants, restrictions, reservations, easements, conditions and rights ppearing of record; and SUBJECT to any state of facts an accurate survay would show. THE SAID GRANDER, for himself and for his successors in office, does hereby covenant or and rights into ease against the lawfill claims and demands of all persons claiming by, fram, hrough or under said Grantor, and none other. TH WITNESS MHEREOF the undersigned on this with Operations, HIM PHORM Office, Portand, Oregon, for and on behalf of the said Secretary of Housing and Urban Development, under under said Secretary of Housing and Urban Development, under undersigned on this with and seal as Filled Office Office, Portand, Oregon, for and on behalf of the Said Secretary of Housing and Urban Development and the drive of Hedded Core of Faderal Regulations, Thile 21, Chapter II, Part 200, has be a filled office Office, Portand, Oregon, for and on behalf of the Code of Faderal Regulations, Thile 21, Chapter II, Part 200, has be a filled office Office, Portand, Oregon Maxway Addition By: Franco (SEAD) Maxway Addition By: Franco (Devent) (SEAD)	E L	fficial plat thereof	f on file in the	e office of the		
BEING the same property acquired by the Grantor pursuant to the provisions of the National Housing Act, as amended (12 USC 1701 et seq.) and the Department of Housing and Urban evelopment Act (79 Stat. 667). TOOETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto elonging or in anywise appartaining, and reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, ents, issues and profits thereof. TO HATE AND TO HOLD the said premises, together with the appurtenances, unto the said rantee(s), and to the heirs and assigns of said Grantee(s), forever. SUBJECT to all covenants, restrictions, reservations, easements, conditions and rights preming of record; and SUB-207 to any state of facts an accurate survey would show. THE SAID GRANDER, for himself and for his successors in offlice, does hereby covenant to and with the said Grantor (s), that the said frantor, and hone other. THE SAID GRANDER, for himself and for his successors in offlice, does hereby covenant to and with the said frantor, and none other. THE SAID GRANDER, for himself and for his successors in offlice, does hereby covenant (and DEFEND the said grantor, and hone other. THE MUTNESS WHEENOF the undersigned on this public of add premises, and that the said Grantor, is the owner in fees simple of add Secretary of Housing and Urban Development, under undersigned on the presence of: Muther dup virtues of the Code of Faderal Regulations, Thile Office, Port-land, Oregon Massing of Housing and Urban Development By: Federal Housing Commissioner By: Maxway Additionand the bares of the tore of the Code of Faderal Regulations, Thie				an a		
Lonal Housing Act, as amended (12 USC 1701 et seq.) and the Department of Housing and Urban swelopment Act (79 Stat. 667). TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto alonging or in anywise appertaining, and reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, ants, issues and profits thereof. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, together with the appurtenances, unto the said rantee(s), and to the heirs and assigns of said Grantee(s), forever. SUBJECT to all covenants, restrictions, reservations, easements, conditions and rights ppearing of record; and SUBJECT to any state of facts an accurate survey would show. THE SAID GRANTOR, for himself and for his successors in office, does hereby covenant to and with the said Grantee(s), and the heirs and assigns of said Grantor (s), that the said rantor is the owner in fee simple of said premises, and that the said Grantor will WARRANT and DEFEND the same against the Lawful claims and demands of all persons claiming by, from, hrough or under said Grantor, and none other. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned on this profit of November 1970 has et his hand and seal as FREE Office (hief, Frado) Operations, FIA FEAT Office, Port- and, Gregon, for and on behalf of the said Secretary of Housing and Urban Development, under uthority and by virtue of the Code of Federal Regulations, Title 2h, Chapter II, Part 200, abpart D. CECORGE ROMEY Secretary of Housing and Urban Development Field office Othief, Property Operations Branch Field office Othief, Property Operations Br						Contact developed and and and and and and and and and an
Lonal Housing Act, as amended (12 USC 1701 et seq.) and the Department of Housing and Urban swelopment Act (79 Stat. 667). TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto alonging or in anywise appertaining, and reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, ants, issues and profits thereof. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, together with the appurtenances, unto the said rantee(s), and to the heirs and assigns of said Orantee(s), forever. SUBJECT to all covenants, restrictions, reservations, easements, conditions and rights ppearing of record; and SUBJECT to any state of facts an accurate survey would show. THE SAID GRANTOR, for himself and for his successors in office, does hereby covenant to and with the said Grantee(s), and the heirs and assigns of said Grantor (s), that the said rantor is the owner in fee simple of said premises, and that the said Grantor will WARRANT and DEFEND the same against the Lawful claims and demands of all persons claiming by, from, hrough or under said Grantor, and none other. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned on this prove the operations, FIA FEMED Office, Port- and, Oregon, for and on behalf of the said Secretary of Housing and Urban Development, under uthority and by virtue of the Code of Federal Regulations, Title 24, Chapter II, Part 200, abpart D. CHENCH MARKANCH By: Federal Housing Commissioner Magnet Melchuck By: Federal Housing Commissioner Magnet Melchuck By: Engenet Tothe, Property Operations Branch Fider Office, Portland, Oregon Magnet Melchuck By: Engenet Tothe, Property Operations Branch Fider Office Chind, Oregon <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>						
Ional Housing Act, as amended (12 USC 1701 et seq.) and the Department of Housing and Urban Swelopment Act (79 Stat. 667). TOUETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto alonging or in anywise appertaining, and reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, ante, issues and profits thereof. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, together with the appurtenances, unto the said rantee(s), and to the heirs and assigns of said Grantee(s), forever. SUBJECT to all covenants, restrictions, reservations, easements, conditions and rights ppearing of record; and SUBJECT to any state of facts an accurate survey would show. THE SAID GRANTOR, for himself and for his successors in office, does hereby covenant o and with the said Grantee(s), and the heirs and assigns of said Grantor will WARRANT and DEFEND the same against the Lawful claims and demands of all persons claiming by, from, hrough or under said Granter (a), and none other. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned on this of the said Secretary of Housing and Urban Development, under and, Oregon, for and on behalf of the said Secretary of Housing and Urban Development, under May of Mellone May of Mellone May of Mellone By: Federal Housing Commissioner Hy: Federal Housing Commissioner May of Mellone <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>						
<pre>elonging or in anywise appertaining, and reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, ents, issues and profits thereof. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, together with the appurtenances, unto the said rantee(s), and to the heirs and assigns of said Grantee(s), forever. SUBJECT to all covenants, restrictions, reservations, easements, conditions and rights ppearing of record; and SUEJECT to any state of facts an accurate survey would show. THE SAID GRANTOR, for himself and for his successors in office, does hereby covenant to and with the said Grantee(s), and the heirs and assigns of said Grantes(s), that the said trantor is the owner in fee simple of said premises, and that the said Grantor will WARANT ind DEFEND the same against the lawful claims and demands of all persons claiming by, from, hhrough or under said Grantor, and none other. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned on this set his hand and seal as rational of the said Secretary of Housing and Urban Development, under authority and by virtue of the Code of Federal Regulations, Title 21, Chapter II, Part 200, Subpart D. Scaeuted in the presence of: Maymee Medchick Maymee Medchick Stars of Or MENON MOUNTY OF MULTINOWAR } 85 State of OREBION MOUNTY OF MULTINOWAR } S5 State of OREBION MOUNTY OF MULTINOWAR } S5 State of the State of the State of Faderal Regulations, Title 2, Property Operations Branch Figure 0, Freien Figure 0, Freien</pre>	ional Housing Act, as a	mended (12 USC 1701	e Grantor pursus et seq.) and th	ant to the provision ne Department of Hous	s of the Na- sing and Urban	Se la serie
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, together with the appurtenances, unto the said rantee(s), and to the heirs and assigns of said Grantee(s), forever. SUBJECT to all covenants, restrictions, reservations, easements, conditions and rights ppearing of record; and SUBJECT to any state of facts an accurate survey would show. THE SAID GRANTOR, for himself and for his successors in office, does hereby covenant to and with the said Grantee(s), and the heirs and assigns of said Grantee(s), that the said through or under said Grantee(s), and the heirs and assigns of said Grantor will WARRANT and DEFEND the same against the lawful claims and demands of all persons claiming by, from, through or under said Grantor, and none other. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned on this the day of November 1370 has bet his hand and seal as F1522 Office Chief, Branchy of Housing and Urban Development, under through or under said of the Said Secretary of Housing and Urban Development, under through of the code of Federal Regulations, Title 2h, Chapter II, Part 200, Subpart D. Secretary of Housing and Urban Development May Mellyue Ey: Federal Housing Commissioner May Mellyue Street S	elonging or in anywise	appertaining, and re	ements, heredita	aments and appurtena versions, remainder	nces thereunto and remainders,	3
ppearing of record; and SUBJECT to any state of facts an accurate survey would show. THE SAID GRANTOR, for himself and for his successors in office, does hereby covenant to and with the said Grantes(s), and the heirs and assigns of said Grantes(s), that the said frantor is the owner in fee simple of said premises, and that the said Grantor will WARANT and DEFEND the same against the lawful claims and demands of all persons claiming by, from, hhrough or under said Grantor, and none other. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned on this bith day of November, 1970 has set his hand and seal as FASE Office Chief, Branch authority and by virtue of the Code of Federal Regulations, Title 24, Chapter II, Part 200, Subpart D. has been been been been been been been bee	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD) the said premises.	together with t said Grantee(s)	the appurtenances, w), forever.	nto the said	
o and with the said Grantes(s), and the heirs and assigns of said Grantes(s), that the said rantor is the owner in fee simple of said premises, and that the said Grantor will WARRANT and DEFEND the same against the lawful claims and demands of all persons claiming by, from, hrough or under said Grantor, and none other. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned on this bith day of November 1970 has set his hand and seal as Field Office Chief, Branch V Operations, FHA Ffeld Office, Port- and, Oregon, for and on behalf of the said Secretary of Housing and Urban Development, under uthority and by virtue of the Code of Federal Regulations, Title 2h, Chapter II, Part 200, subpart D. Secretary of Housing and Urban Development Manne Belchuck By: Federal Housing Commissioner Hy: Federal Housing Commissioner Hy: Federal Housing Commissioner Secretary of Office, Portland, Oregon State Office, Portland, Oregon	SUBJECT to all cove	mants. restrictions	. reservations,	easements, condition	ns and rights d show.	
and, Gregon, for and on behalf of the said Secretary of Housing and orban bootophone, and nuthority and by virtue of the Code of Federal Regulations, Title 21, Chapter II, Part 200, Subpart D. GEORGE ROMNEY Secretary of Housing and Urban Development May belochic Magne Belochic Figle Office Chief, Property Operations Branch Figle Office, Portland, Oregon	o and with the said Gra rantor is the owner in nd DEFEND the same again	antes(s), and the here fee simple of said p inst the lawful claim	irs and assigns premises, and the ms and demands (of said Grantee(s), hat the said Grantor	will WARRANT	
Manue Belchuc By: Federal Housing Commissioner Manue Belchuc By: Eugene M. Tweten Figld Office Chief, Property Operations Branch Figld Office, Portland, Oregon	and, Oregon, for and or uthority and by virtue	n benall of the sald	ral Regulations	, Title 24, Chapter	orobiionol and a	
Maying Belchic By: E.gene 11) under (SEAL) Eugene V. Tweten Field Office Chief, Property Operations Branch FTATE OF OREDON SS	Executed in the presence	e of:	GEORGE Secretary	• of Housing and Urba	승규는 승규는 것이다.	
Thursday Figure V. Tweten Field Office Chief, Property Operations Branch Field Office, Portland, Oregon State OF ORBION State OF ORBION Ss	Thancy to Nelly	<u>Hen</u>	By:	Federal Housing	1	
tounir of Multinoman)	<u>Illadine Be</u>	<u>lchur)</u>	By: Eugene W Field Off Field Off	Tweten Tweten ice Chief, Property ice, Portland, Orego	Operations Branch	
	JOUNTY OF MULTNOMAH					1241 Laterarian Statistic

who is known to me to be the duly appointed Field Office Chief, Property Operations Branch FHA Field Office, Portland, Oregon, and the individual who is described in and who executed the within instrument by virtue of the authority vested in him by the Code of Federal Regula-tions, Title 24, Chapter II, Part 200, Subpart D, and acknowledged that he signed and sealed the same as his free and voluntary act and deed for and on behalf of George Romney Secretary of Housing and Urban Development, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned. Given under my hand and official seal the day and year last above written

My Commission Expires:

Notary Public in and for the State of Oregon

A det a ser a s

AMANAL

My Commission Expires July 10, 1971

জনা হ লা ল



----alan D tab 17 in Èbai 2 of theorytes, seaching to big attack plat thereas on 2015 in 612 of the of the Constant of the state of the second states of the second states of the second states of the second states of the 0)VL mdsavoli Lio. seiter) Velenari Loc. in Latid $(\mathbf{u}_{i}, \mathbf{v}) \in \mathcal{A}$, and a coordinate on a constraint of the second constraint of the second STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 85.

WORK AREADS

DDDD1

·· را مدارد الرا مراجع مد مدارد الرا مع مد مد

en i de servicie de la companya de l

Roman attached to be

Charter 1st MJ Boy 822 Medford, Oregon

1914 Case No. 43-23.73.08-203 .

Filed for record at request of: <u>Transamerica Title Company</u> on this <u>24th</u> day of <u>November</u> A. D., 19.70 at <u>10:58</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M70</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>10464</u>

²10465

WM. D. MILNE, County Clerk By Phyllis Kuttedge Fee \$3.00